

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**Misc Suc 08 of 2021
Reg No. 08 of 2021**

**Present: Smt. Priyanka Shaw
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No.15 Dated-09.07.2024

Petnr files hazira.

Petnr files P. Board off petn.

Petnr also files a petn u/o VI rule 17 cpc along with
documents as per firisti.

Hd. P. Board of petn is allowed.

Fix 13.09.2024 for hg of petn filed today.

D/C by me

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)
Lalbagh Msd**